
Pay Slip for the month of Mar/2022

Kolkata
50100125084321M1

Deductions Amount
BASIC 11,600.00
HRA 5,800.00
Allowance 20,857.00
Fixed Allw 1,800.00
P & R 3,955.00
NO Lunch 2,500.00

PF 1,392.00
PT 200.00
Advance 1,285.00
Spl. Ded 2,112.00

VISION RX LAB PRIVATE LIMITED

KALLOL CHAKRABORTY

Net Pay 41,523.00

2233Emp Id Employee Name:

Earnings

P- 4, Kasba Industrial Estate, Phase - 1, Kolkata - 107

Amount

46,512.00 Total 4,989.00Total

In Words Rupees Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three Only
Signature

25
WB/27600/2233 31

ALCPC1810B

58,224.00
Finance
100186382385

Branch
HDFC/Axis

Pay Days

Function 1
UAN

Grade
Present Days
PF. No.

PAN NO.

Bal. Advance
NPS ACCOUNT

THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED PAY SLIP HENCE NO SIGN IS REQUIRED

Conveyance

Description Gross Exempt Taxable

58,477.00

1,35,227.00

67,614.00
18,652.00

3,32,201.00

1,35,227.00

9,137.00
18,652.00

3,32,201.00

29,438.00 29,438.00

Deduction Under Chapter VI-A

Statutory Provident Fund
80D

16,226.00
29,182.20

Public Provident Fund 20,000.00

Income Tax Deduction

2,300.00
50,000.00

61,226.00
4,11,130.00

5,24,655.00

8,020.00
-8,020.00

APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR

Tax Paid Details

8,020.00

Monthly Projected Tax
Tax to be Deducted
Tax Deducted Till date
Tax Deducted(Prev.Emplr+Other)
Surcharge + Education Cess
Total Tax
Taxable Income
Total VI-A deduction
Income from Other Source
House Property
Other Ded. & Standard Ded.
Profession Tax
Gross SalaryBasic Salary

DA
HRA

Any Other Allowance
Perquisites
Other Components

TDS Details PAN : ALCPC1810B


