VISION RX LAB PRIVATE LIMITED

P- 4, Kasba Industrial Estate, Phase - 1, Kolkata - 107 Pay Slip for the month of Mar/2022



Emp Id 2233 Employee Name: KALLOL CHAKRABORTY

PF. No. WB/27600/2233 Pay Days 31
Present Days 25 Branch Kolkata

 Grade
 M1
 HDFC/Axis
 50100125084321

 PAN NO.
 ALCPC1810B
 UAN
 100186382385

NPS ACCOUNT Function 1 Finance

Bal. Advance 58,224.00

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
BASIC	11,600.00	PF	1,392.00
HRA	5,800.00	PT	200.00
Allowance	20,857.00	Advance	1,285.00
Fixed Allw	1,800.00	Spl. Ded	2,112.00
P&R	3,955.00		
NO Lunch	2,500.00		
Total	46,512.00	Total	4,989.00

Net Pay 41,523.00

In Words Rupees Forty One Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Three Only

Signature

TDS Deta				PAN: ALCPC1810B							
Description	Gross	Exempt	Taxable	Income Tax Deduction							
Basic Salary	1,35,227.00		1,35,227.00	Gross Salary				5,2	5,24,655.00		
DA				Profess	ion Tax		2,300.00				
HRA	67,614.00	58,477.00	9,137.00	Other D	Ded. & S	į,	50,000.00				
Conveyance	18,652.00		18,652.00	House I	Property						
Any Other Allowance	3,32,201.00		3,32,201.00	Income from Other Source							
Perquisites				Total VI-A deduction				6	61,226.00		
Other Components	29,438.00		29,438.00	Taxable Income				4,1	4,11,130.00		
				Total Tax							
				Surcha	rge + Ed						
			Tax De	ducted(F)						
Deduction Under Chapter VI-A			Tax Deducted Till date					8,020.00			
Public Provident Fund			20,000.00	Tax to be Deducted					-8,020.00		
Statutory Provident Fund			16,226.00	Monthly Projected Tax							
80D		29,182.20									
				Tax Paid Details							
				APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP		
				ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR		
								8,020.00			